
Date: 

Gentlemen:
                    Please quote your lowest net price, taxes includeds, on each of the following articles.

ITEM UNIT QTY. UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
1 CU.M. 15
2 BAGS 45
3 CU.M. 6
4 CU.M. 3
5 PCS. 300
6 PCS. 83
7 PCS. 2
8 BF 120
9 LOT 1

10 GALS 2
11 CAN 3
12 GALS 1
13 PC. 1
14 PCS. 2
15 KGS. 5
16 KGS. 5
17 LOT 1
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Very truly yours,

To the Municipal Mayor
Lubao, Pampanga
 

Our quotation is indicated opposite each articles indicated above

FILLING MATERIALS
CEMENT
SAND 
GRAVEL

Printed Name

RUSSELITO B. JIMENEZ
Canvasser

Signature of Dealer

RSB 10MM
PLYWOOD

CW NAILS

ACRI-COLOR

Republic of the Philippines 
Province of Pampanga 
Municipality of Lubao

QUOTATION PRICE

COMMODITY & DESCRIPTION

CHB #5

30 PCS 2X2X12
STAINLESS STEEL RAILINGS
LATEX PAINT

PAINT BRUSH

CONCRETE NEUTRALIZER
PAINT ROLLER

GI TIE WIRE
EQUIPMENT RENTAL (1 BAGGER MIXER)


